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PATH Collaborative Planning and Implementation    
(PATH CPI) Collaborative Calendars for the 

Southwest Region 
Southwest Collaborative: Lake, Marin, Mendocino, Napa and Sonoma Counties 

Monthly Meetings and Office Hours: 

February: June: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening (Hybrid): 
Thursday, February 22 from 11:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, February 14 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, February 26 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Thursday, June 20 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and 
Southwest Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, June 12 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, June 24 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 

March: July: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday, March 20 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, March 13 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, March 25 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday, July 17 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and 
Southwest Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, July 10 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, July 22 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

April: August: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday 17 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, April 10 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, April 22 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  
 

Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening 
(Hybrid): 
Thursday, July 22 from 11:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and 
Southwest Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, August 14 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, August 26 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

May: September: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday May 15 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, May 8 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, May 27 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  
 

Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday, September 18 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and 
Southwest Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, September 11 from  
12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, September 23 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  
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October: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday, October 16 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, October 9 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, October 28 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 

Registration Links for the Northwest Region 
Monthly Convenings 

Office Hours held on Wednesdays 
Office Hours Held on Mondays 

November:  
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening: 
Wednesday, November from 1:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Wednesday, November 13 from  
12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, November 25 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  
 

 

December: 
Southwest CPI Collaborative Convening (Hybrid): 
Thursday, December 12 from 11:00 – 2:00 pm 
Office Hours for the Northwest and Southwest 
Collaboratives: 
Tuesday, December 10 from 12:00 – 1:00 pm 
Monday, December 23 from 1:00 – 2:00 pm  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
For more information, resources, and upcoming meeting dates, visit the CPI page on the 
PHIL website. For additional questions or support, please contact the PHIL team at 
path@pophealthinnovationlab.org 

https://pophealthinnovationlab-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZIoduqqpzgoHNMry_n3cy1jvY3wB6Ml-EDG
https://pophealthinnovationlab-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0rdOGvqDwiG9drDz5gd-q3wizUko4eRdIv
https://pophealthinnovationlab-org.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZ0qcO6qqT4uHddqXe9IGtzCUxZ31t1ZaF4v
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fpophealthinnovationlab.us5.list-manage.com%2Ftrack%2Fclick%3Fu%3Db8206c8c52342b488f71fe5b2%26id%3Da4fce38d1e%26e%3D33b24cc214&data=05%7C02%7Cjsanchez2%40phi.org%7C872c0c07a03242080c3608dc177daee1%7C2afa908d77274ee7a7a0b8f2b043520e%7C1%7C0%7C638411076611772184%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=GLuvBnMW%2FUjKB2SJ65wATCD5gSkbhJs6C2PVUN9z16M%3D&reserved=0
https://nam04.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fpophealthinnovationlab.us5.list-manage.com%2Ftrack%2Fclick%3Fu%3Db8206c8c52342b488f71fe5b2%26id%3Da4fce38d1e%26e%3D33b24cc214&data=05%7C02%7Cjsanchez2%40phi.org%7C872c0c07a03242080c3608dc177daee1%7C2afa908d77274ee7a7a0b8f2b043520e%7C1%7C0%7C638411076611772184%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000%7C%7C%7C&sdata=GLuvBnMW%2FUjKB2SJ65wATCD5gSkbhJs6C2PVUN9z16M%3D&reserved=0
mailto:path@pophealthinnovationlab.org

